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Session 4 A - Preliminaries
THU 12 SEP 2019  15:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 64 12 SEP 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) FLISSI Mohamed ALG
ILUNGA KABANGE DOUDOU COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala IRL
UGA
WAL
ENG
RUS

DUFFY Sadie
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
WILLIAMS David Mark
MORLEY Raymond
RENEV Yaroslav

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 65 12 SEP 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) RAHMANI RAMISH AFG
HU JIANGUAN CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher JOR
USA
EST
CUB
MGL

YOUNIS Nabeel
REESE Shawn
PETERSON Jakov
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

25:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 66 12 SEP 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) KASHIWASAKI Tosho JPN
DELGADO LUIS ECU BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark ENG
RUS
ARG
UGA
ALG

MORLEY Raymond
RENEV Yaroslav
VILARINO Manuel
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
CHERFAOUI Hamdane

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 67 12 SEP 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) DALY Regan IRL
SUGURO ALDOMS INA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUKHIDDINOV Mansur GER
ITA
JOR
KAZ
USA

KUSSMAUL Holger
RENZINI Alessandro
YOUNIS Nabeel
ALTAYEV Alisher
REESE Shawn

29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 68 12 SEP 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Fly (48-52kg) ZOIROV Shakhobidin UZB
GYLYCHJANOV YHLAS TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel RUS
SRI
ALG
CHN
CUB

RENEV Yaroslav
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
ZHANG Guo
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

30:25
30:24
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

6 69 12 SEP 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) AHMADI Niazz FIN
DIALLO Ibrahima Bea Jr BEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie USA
UGA
TJK
RUS
EST

REESE Shawn
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
RENEV Yaroslav
PETERSON Jakov

28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 70 12 SEP 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) McDONAGH Michael WAL
BLUMENFELD Thomas CAN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel GER
ARG
ALG
CHN
KAZ

KUSSMAUL Holger
VILARINO Manuel
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
ZHANG Guo
ALTAYEV Alisher

28:28
27:29
26:29
27:29
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 71 12 SEP 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) GAZIBAJOV Bakhtiyar AZE
SAFIULLIN Zakir KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov UGA
USA
ITA
IRL
JOR

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
REESE Shawn
RENZINI Alessandro
DUFFY Sadie
YOUNIS Nabeel

28:29
28:29
26:30
26:30
28:29

Page 1 / 3



AIBA Men's World Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com

BOX-------------------SESS001300--_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 12 SEP 2019 19:12

Session 4 A - Preliminaries
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Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 72 12 SEP 17:00 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) MBAYA Mulumba COD
TAKACS Michal SVK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger ENG
ALG
ARG
KAZ
WAL

MORLEY Raymond
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
VILARINO Manuel
ALTAYEV Alisher
WILLIAMS David Mark

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 73 12 SEP 17:15 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA
ALKASBEH Obada JOR

RED DSQ R2 1:46

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro MGL
UGA
CHN
SRI
TJK

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
ZHANG Guo
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

11 74 12 SEP 17:30 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) ALJASSAS ALI KSA
NARIMATSU Daisuke JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG CHERFAOUI Hamdane IRL
ENG
ARG
EST
KAZ

DUFFY Sadie
MORLEY Raymond
VILARINO Manuel
PETERSON Jakov
ALTAYEV Alisher

25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

12 75 12 SEP 17:45 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) SHTIWI Ahmad ISR
RUSINOV Kiril BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond GER
ITA
SRI
WAL
UGA

KUSSMAUL Holger
RENZINI Alessandro
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
WILLIAMS David Mark
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 76 12 SEP 18:00 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) DE OLIVEIRA Wanderson BRA
THIAM CREUS ADRIAN ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR YOUNIS Nabeel USA
TJK
MGL
KAZ
CUB

REESE Shawn
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
ALTAYEV Alisher
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 77 12 SEP 18:15 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) LACRUZ Enrico NED
POLSKI Mateusz Tomasz POL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo IRL
ENG
RUS
SRI
UGA

DUFFY Sadie
MORLEY Raymond
RENEV Yaroslav
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 78 12 SEP 18:30 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) KADYRBEK UULU ARGEN KGZ
KAUSHIK Manish IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG CHERFAOUI Hamdane ARG
WAL
ITA
EST
GER

VILARINO Manuel
WILLIAMS David Mark
RENZINI Alessandro
PETERSON Jakov
KUSSMAUL Holger

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

16 79 12 SEP 18:45 Preliminaries Men's Light (57-63kg) HARARA Ahmed PLE
SHAN Jun CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala IRL
USA
MGL
RUS
CUB

DUFFY Sadie
REESE Shawn
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
RENEV Yaroslav
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
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Legend:
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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